A\ Wilson Medic One

Course
HLTAIDOOS
Provide cardiopulmonary
resuscitation

HLTAIDO11
Provide first aid (Includes
HLTAIDO09 & HLTAID010)

HLTAIDO14

Provides advanced first aid
& HLTAIDO15

Provide advanced
resuscitation and oxygen
therapy

HLTPAT005

Collect specimens for drugs
of abuse testing
HLT21020

Cert Il in Medical Service
first response

HLT31120

Cert Il in Non-emergency
Patient Transport
HLT41120

Cert IV in Health Care

HLT51020

Diploma of Emergency
Health Care

AHA ACLS

American Heart
Association Advanced
Cardiac Life Support
HLTSS00068
Occupational first aid skill
set

Cost

$85

$160

$390

$525

$2200

$3995

$5990

$12,500

$825

$595
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